THE DATASHEET OF
LTC4444MPMS8E-5#PBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC4444-5
1
44445fc
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 FEATURES

REV DATE DESCRIPTION PAGE NUMBER
B 06/10 Updates to Description 1
Updates to temperature ranges in Order Information 2
Updates to Notes 2 and 3 in Electrical Characteristics 3
Updates to graphs G03, G04, G08, G10, G11, G14, G15, G17 4, 5, 6
Updates to Pin 9 text in Pin Functions 6
Updates to Block Diagram 7
Updates to Timing Diagram section 7
Updates to “Adaptive Shoot-Through Protection” paragraph 9
Updates to Related Parts 12
C 01/11 H-grade part added. Reflected throughout the data sheet. 1 to 14
(Revision history begins at Rev B)
LTC4444-5
14
44445fc
Linear Technology Corporation
1630 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035-7417
(408) 432-1900 ● FAX: (408) 434-0507  ●  www.linear.com © LINEAR TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 2008
LT 0111 REV C • PRINTED IN USA
 RELATED PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
LTC4446 High Voltage Synchronous N-Channel MOSFET Driver
without Shoot-Through Protection
Up to 100V Supply Voltage, 7.2V ≤ VCC ≤ 13.5V, 3A Peak Pull-Up/
0.55Ω Peak Pull-Down
LTC4440/LTC4440-5 High Speed, High Voltage, High Side Gate Driver Up to 80V Supply Voltage, 8V ≤ VCC ≤ 15V, 2.4A Peak Pull-Up/
1.5Ω Peak Pull-Down
LTC4442 High Speed Synchronous N-Channel MOSFET Driver Up to 38V Supply Voltage, 6V ≤ VCC ≤ 9.5V, 3.2A Peak Pull-Up/
4.5A Peak Pull-Down
LTC4449 High Speed Synchronous N-Channel MOSFET Driver Up to 38V Supply Voltage, 4.5V ≤ VCC ≤ 6.5V, 3.2A Peak Pull-Up/
4.5A Peak Pull-Down
LTC4441/LTC4441-1 N-Channel MOSFET Gate Driver Up to 25V Supply Voltage, 5V ≤ VCC ≤ 25V, 6A Peak Output Current
LTC1154 High Side Micropower MOSFET Driver Up to 18V Supply Voltage, 85μA Quiescent Current, H-Grade Available
TYPICAL APPLICATION
LTC3780 High Efficiency 8V to 80V VIN to 12V/5A Buck-Boost DC/DC Converter
PGOOD